Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 52

Place Name

Clark Tyler
Nicholas Schudlo
David Lariviere
Adam Rabalski
Peter Filice
Joshua Gracin
James Tyler
Mark Ventresca

9 Mike Lewis

10 Will Matthews

11 Richard Love

12 Ben Murphy

13 Keegan Drummond
14 Kent Mamen

15 Gary Teskey

15 Dylan Dodge

17 Jacob Bryan

18 Alexander Liwoch
19 Vladimir Bogdashkin
20 Gregory Theriault
21 Darren Major

22 Krystian Kozak
23 Aaron Huybens
24 Kevin Amirault
25 Terry Lovegrove
26 Daniel Augello

27 Alistair Pattullo
28 Brandon D'Orazio
29 Robert Kania

30 Andrew Banks

31 Eric Farquharson
32 Kenny Blahut

33 Taylor Moskalyk
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Brock University

University of Western Ontario
University of Western Ontario
University of Guelph

Don Rowing Club

Brock University

Don Rowing Club

E.L. Crossley High School
Brock University

Western Rowing Club

Trent University

Ryerson University

Brock University

Carleton University
McMaster University Rowing Club
University of Ottawa
McMaster University Rowing Club
University of Toronto Rowing
Cardinal Newman Catholic High
Brock University

Carleton University
University of Toronto Rowing
Brock University

Sudbury Rowing Club

Brock University

Ryerson University

Bayside Rowing Club

Notre Dame College School
Bayside Rowing Club
Carleton University

Carleton University

Brock University

Ryerson University

06:15.4
06:15.7
06:16.1
06:16.4
06:17.9
06:18.7
06:23.0
06:25.6
06:25.8
06:25.9
06:28.2
06:32.8
06:33.4
06:33.5
06:34.2
06:34.2
06:36.5
06:37.2
06:39.5
06:40.2
06:46.7
06:47.6
06:48.0
06:49.3
06:52.4
06:56.7
06:57.4

06:57.7
07:00.1

07:00.7
07:01.8
07:03.2
07:11.6

Senior B Men (Final)

Split
01:33.8
01:33.9
01:34.0
01:34.1
01:34.5
01:34.7
01:35.8
01:36.4
01:36.4
01:36.5
01:37.0
01:38.2
01:38.3
01:38.4
01:38.5
01:38.5
01:39.1
01:39.3
01:39.9
01:40.0
01:41.7
01:41.9
01:42.0
01:42.3
01:43.1
01:44.2
01:44.3
01:44.4
01:45.0
01:45.2
01:45.4
01:45.8
01:47.9

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze



