## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 52 Senior B Men (Final)

Place	Name		Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Clark Tyler	Brock University	06:15.4	01:33.8	Gold
2	Nicholas Schudlo	University of Western Ontario	06:15.7	01:33.9	Silver
3	David Lariviere	University of Western Ontario	06:16.1	01:34.0	Bronze
4	Adam Rabalski	University of Guelph	06:16.4	01:34.1	
5	Peter Filice	Don Rowing Club	06:17.9	01:34.5	
6	Joshua Gracin	Brock University	06:18.7	01:34.7	
7	James Tyler	Don Rowing Club	06:23.0	01:35.8	
8	Mark Ventresca	E.L. Crossley High School	06:25.6	01:36.4	
9	Mike Lewis	Brock University	06:25.8	01:36.4	
10	Will Matthews	Western Rowing Club	06:25.9	01:36.5	
11	Richard Love	Trent University	06:28.2	01:37.0	
12	Ben Murphy	Ryerson University	06:32.8	01:38.2	
13	Keegan Drummond	Brock University	06:33.4	01:38.3	
14	Kent Mamen	Carleton University	06:33.5	01:38.4	
15	Gary Teskey	McMaster University Rowing Clul	b 06:34.2	01:38.5	
15	Dylan Dodge	University of Ottawa	06:34.2	01:38.5	
17	Jacob Bryan	McMaster University Rowing Clul	b 06:36.5	01:39.1	
18	Alexander Liwoch	University of Toronto Rowing	06:37.2	01:39.3	
19	Vladimir Bogdashkin	Cardinal Newman Catholic High	06:39.5	01:39.9	
20	Gregory Theriault	Brock University	06:40.2	01:40.0	
21	Darren Major	Carleton University	06:46.7	01:41.7	
22	Krystian Kozak	University of Toronto Rowing	06:47.6	01:41.9	
23	Aaron Huybens	Brock University	06:48.0	01:42.0	
24	Kevin Amirault	Sudbury Rowing Club	06:49.3	01:42.3	
25	Terry Lovegrove	Brock University	06:52.4	01:43.1	
26	Daniel Augello	Ryerson University	06:56.7	01:44.2	
27	Alistair Pattullo	Bayside Rowing Club	06:57.4	01:44.3	
28	Brandon D'Orazio	Notre Dame College School	06:57.7	01:44.4	
29	Robert Kania	Bayside Rowing Club	07:00.1	01:45.0	
30	Andrew Banks	Carleton University	07:00.7	01:45.2	
31	Eric Farquharson	Carleton University	07:01.8	01:45.4	
32	Kenny Blahut	Brock University	07:03.2	01:45.8	
33	Taylor Moskalyk	Ryerson University	07:11.6	01:47.9	

07/02/2010 6:13:47 PM